

**Transcript Appendices  
Brian Guest**

<b>Transcript Reference (page #, line #)</b>	<b>Appendix</b>
Page 7, line 4	Add "My apologies" after "It's my most recent."
Page 8, line 4	Replace the ellipses with "difficult"
Page 8, line 14	Delete "two"
Page 13, line 25	Add "have" between "I" and "worked"
Page 25, line 5	Replace both uses of "we" with "you"
Page 25, line 13	Replace "(inaudible)" with "be encyclopedic"
Page 25, line 16	Replace "(inaudible)" with "something like this"
Page 25, line 21	Replace "(inaudible)" with "I do this kind of Teams call"
Page 27, line 21	Add "of" before "the various models"
Page 32, line 15	Add "outside of briefings" after "interaction with him"
Page 39, line 10	Add "Gotta" before "Get what you pay for"
Page 41, line 13	Delete "the"
Page 43, line 12	Replace "project that you do it well" with "project, they do it well"
Page 47, line 22	Replace "very well" with "fair ball"
Page 53, line 24	Add "when" between "like" and "you're"
Page 55, lines 3-4	Mr. Guest has since confirmed that, with respect to Stage 2, Boxfish was not called off the standing offer list. Rather, Boxfish participated in a competitive procurement process and was selected as the successful proponent.
Page 69, line 4	Add "indeed" before "be"
Page 98, line 2	Add "A considerable amount of" before "My time"
Page 98, line 16	Replace "worked" with "have to work"
Page 107, line 4	Replace "valuing" with "binding"